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Gary Palenbaum
Executive Vice President,
Product Management

Gary.Palenbaum@tdsynnex.com

Dennis Levenson®
Senior Director,
Product Management

Dennis.Levenson@tdsynnex.com

Darren Nauss
Business Development
Executive, IoT

Darren.Nauss@tdsynnex.com

David Sanders*
Senior Solutions Architect

David.Sanders@tdsynnex.com
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Matthew Dyenson
Senior Vice President,
Product Management

Matthew.Dyenson@tdsynnex.com

Doug Fortenberry
Senior Director,
Vendor Marketing

Doug.Fortenberry@tdsynnex.com

Drew Mongoven
Business Development
Executive, Solutions
Development and IoT

Drew.Mongoven@tdsynnex.com

Michael Nelson*
Senior Systems Engineer

Michael.Nelson@tdsynnex.com

Lisa MicGarvey
Vice President, Solutions
Development and
Vertical Markets

Lisa.McGarvey@tdsynnex.com

Jack Donato
Director, Data and IoT

Jack.Donato@tdsynnex.com

Shaunak Dave
Business Development
Executive, Strategic
Alliances and Verticals

Shaunak.Dave@tdsynnex.com
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Senior Business
Development Manager

Mike.Morris@tdsynnex.com

Billie Alvarez
Business Development
Manager, Partner Program
Specialist

Billie.Alvarez@tdsynnex.com

Tyler Allison
Senior Manager,
Product Management,
Components

Tyler.Allison@tdsynnex.com

Emily Yutzy
Senior Manager,
Vendor Marketing

Emily.Yutzy@tdsynnex.com

Kylie Aasted
Vendor Marketing
Manager II, NEX

Kylie.Aasted @tdsynnex.com
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David Sandquist”
Business Development
Manager, Branded Data
Analytics

David.Sandquist@tdsynnex.com

Mike Manley™*
Senior Product Management,
Client Components

Mike.Manley@tdsynnex.com

Jade Lam
Senior Vendor Marketing
Manager, Components

Jade.Lam@tdsynnex.com

Jesse Morse
Business Development
Manager, Branded Client/
Cloud/Data Center

Jesse.Morse@tdsynnex.com

Ryan Howe
Product Management,
Data Center Components

Ryan.Howe@tdsynnex.com

Shannon Reedy
Senior Vendor Marketing
Manager, Branded/
Enterprise Software

Shannon.Reedy@tdsynnex.com
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